
ROOM  

NO SCIENCE

BLOCK 

NO FROM TO TOTAL NP TOTAL NP

C-102 SCIENCE 1 1 28 28

SCIENCE 2 29 56 28

C-103 SCIENCE 3 57 84 28

SCIENCE 4 85 112 28

C-104 SCIENCE 5 113 152 40

C-105 SCIENCE 6 153 175 23

SCIENCE 7 176 198 23

C-108 SCIENCE 8 199 231 33

C-109 SCIENCE 9 232 265 34

SCIENCE 10 266 298 33

C-110 SCIENCE 11 299 332 34

SCIENCE 12 333 365 33

C-203 SCIENCE 13 366 391 26

SCIENCE 14 392 416 25

C-204 SCIENCE 15 417 441 25

SCIENCE 16 442 467 25 460 1

C-205 SCIENCE 17 468 500 23 471-480 10

SCIENCE 18 501 523 23

C-206 SCIENCE 19 524 547 24

SCIENCE 20 548 571 24

C-207 SCIENCE 21 572 597 26

C-211 SCIENCE 22 598 636 39

C-212 SCIENCE 23 637 662 26

SCIENCE 24 663 687 25

C-213 SCIENCE 25 688 710 23

SCIENCE 26 711 737 23 717-720 4

C-214 SCIENCE 27 738 768 31

SCIENCE 28 769 798 30

L-005 SCIENCE 29 799 829 30 820 1

L-102 SCIENCE 30 830 861 32

L-201 SCIENCE 31 862 895 34

L-202 SCIENCE 32 896 939 44

L-203 SCIENCE 33 940 973 34

L-204 SCIENCE 34 974 1001 23 981-985 5

L-207 SCIENCE 35 1002 1034 33

R-1 SCIENCE 36 1035 1076 42

R-2 SCIENCE 37 1101 1143 43

R-3 SCIENCE 38 1144 1178 35

SCIENCE 39 1179 1213 35
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